ار د

P12000042565

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
•	,	,		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
•				
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)		
(-	-	-,		
(5-				
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		:		





500231601585

05/04/12--01003--001 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATEMENT OF STATE

517 81

[]* *****€

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Kitchen Works 4-U, Inc.				
(PROPOSED CORPORA'	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
	ADDITIONAL COLT REQUIRED			
FROM: Ken Arena, Ea	(Printed or typed)			
912 Lithia Pinecrest Roa	ad			
Α	ddress			
Brandon, FL 33511-61	21 State & Zip			
_(813) 341-2501 Daytime Te	elephone number			
patty@kenarenatax.con E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:	
<u>747</u>	7 Sandy Creek Drive			
_Br	andon, FL 33511-7912			
ARTICLE III PI	TRPOSE			
	ch the corporation is organized is:			
	aster carpentry construction per	mitted under the laws of t	he United States	
and the State o	f Florida.			
ARTICLE IV S	HARES			
he number of shares	of stock is: authorized at two hundred a \$.01 par value per share.		k - each having	
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS		
Name and Title	: Barron Lynn (P/V/S/T/D)	Name and Title:	 	
Address:	747 Sandy Creek Drive			
•	_Brandon, FL 33511-7912			
Name and Title	:			
Address:				
1114,400,				
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		
Address:				
RTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		<u> </u>	
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Ken Arena, EA	<u> </u>	1 급환자 # 건강기	
Address:	912 Lithia Pinecrest Road		ت ين	
	Brandon, Ft. 33511-6121			
naror narra ri	VCORROR 4 MOR		_ <u>5</u> 9	
	VCORPORATOR			
	ss of the Incorporator is:		<u>u</u>	
Name:	Barron Lynn		**	
Address:	747 Sandy Creek Drive Brandon, FL 33511-7912			
aving been named	as registered agent to accept service of pro	ocess for the above stated corpora	ntion at the place designated i	
is certificate, I am f	amiliar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity	
Ke	Merce EA		April 30, 2012	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
submit this docume	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein intraent of State constitutes a third degree fo	are true. I am aware that the fa	lse information submitted in . F.S.	
CA	of communication and degree je	no province joe in sice /ildd;	- 101	
			April 30, 2012	
Required Signature/Incorporator			Date	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (IN ACCORDANCE WITH Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

(Continued)

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of these articles of incorporation is April 30, 2012.